E-Series Dual Guide Rod
Cylinders
40mm Bore E-Series Dual Guide Rod Cylinders - Double Acting
Part Number Stroke Length
(mm) “A” (mm [in]) “B” (mm [in]) Weight (lbs) Price
E40M030MD-M 30 74.0 [2.91] 12.0 [0.47] 4.0
E40M040MD-M 40 84.0 [3.31] 12.0 [0.47] 4.4
E40M050MD-M 50 94.0 [3.70] 12.0 [0.47] 4.7
E40M125MD-M 125 169.0 [6.65] 52.0 [2.05] 8.5
E40M150MD-M 150 194.0 [7.64] 52.0 [2.05] 9.4
E40M175MD-M 175 219.0 [8.62] 52.0 [2.05] 10.5
E40M200MD-M 200 244.0 [9.61] 52.0 [2.05] 11.3
E40M250MD-M 250 294.0 [11.6] 74.0 [2.91] 13.4
E40MXXXMD-M
Dimensions
mm [in]
40mm Bore, Double Acting